Course Title
Breastfeeding: Practice
and Research

Course No.

Beginning Spanish for
Health Professionals
Advanced Beginner

Spanish for Health
Professionals
W [EELRYAE Advanced Pediatric Acute
Care Topics

Foundations of Nursing
Practice
Health Assessment
NR 120.504 Pathophysiology
Integrated Clinical
Management: Common
Health Alterations
NR 120.507 Pharmacology
Integrated Clinical
Management: Chronic
Health Alterations
Child Health

Population and Public
Health Nursing

\TEETNESN Biostatistics for Evidence-

Based Practice

Day
Exam Open
May 8-10

W
May 10
W
May 10

Exam Open
May 8-12

M
May 8
Tu
May 9
Th
May 11
W
May 10

M
May 8
W
May
3
W
May 3

M
May 1
T
May 9

Time
Exam
must be
completed
during a
single 120-
minute
setting
5:00p-
6:45p
6:45p-
8:30p

Exam
closes at
8p, 5/12
10:00a-
12:00p
10:00a-
12:00p

TBD

10:00a-
12:00

10:00a-
12:00p
10:00a-
12:30p

1:30-4:10p
Exam 3
&
ATl Exam
10:00a-
12:00p

8a-4p

SPRING 2023 FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE

Room
Online

Online

Online

Online

S220
N231
TBD
TBD
N231
S120
S220

N231

S220

Si101

Online

Instructor
Busch

Dutton

Dutton

Mudd

Kushto-

Reese/Lynn
Lucas/Lynn

Allgood/Miles

Hudson

Mollenkopf/

Hudson

Capello/Rohde

Kushto-

Reese/Peterson

Bower

Budhathoki/

Zangaro

Hanson//Lukkahat

ai



\[FEELRGER The Research Process and W 1:30p- Online  Li/Alexander

Its Application to May 3 11:59p
Evidence-Based Practice
NR 210.620 Clinical Reasoning I: Exam open Exam Online Mudd
Common Acute lllnesses ~ May 8-12 closes at
in Pediatrics 8p, 5/12
Clinical Reasoning | - Exam open Exam Online  Mudd/Murphy
Clinical Managementfor ~ May 8-12 closes at
the Pediatric Nurse 8p, 5/12

Practitioner: Common
Acute llinesses in

Pediatrics
NR 210.643 Clinical Reasoning IV: Exam Open Exam Online Douglass
Complex Chronic lliness May 8-10 closes at
11:59pm,
5/10
NR 210.662 Advanced Practice in M 2:00p- Online Slater

Acute Carelll May 8 4:00p



